
Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
09.45 CL-9364 BLANES CRUZ, NAEL 15 CA Gavà
09.51 CL-5533 ANDRADE VILCHEZ, ERIK 14 CA Gavà
09.62 CL-9368 SEGURA ARESTE, ALEX 15 CA Gavà
09.95 CT-850 MULINARI CERDÀ, POL 14 UA Terrassa
10.01 CL-5547 OLIVARES MATEOS, POL 14 CA Gavà
10.08 CL-1252 SOLBAS GUTIERREZ, LUAR 14 UA Terrassa
10.09 CT-1736 LINARES ANTELO, DANIEL 14 CN Reus Ploms
10.12 CL-96312 BELLMUNT MOSTAZO, GERARD 14 UA Terrassa
10.27 CT-2094 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, ENZO 15 UA Rubí
10.28 CL-5332 GUZMAN GARCIA, HUGO 14 CA Gavà
10.37 CL-9885 GUERRERO GARRIDO, ERIC 15 CA Gavà
10.46 CL-9282 LÓPEZ PACHECO, BIEL 15 UA Barberà
10.71 CL-6676 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, BERNAT 15 CA Sant Celoni
10.76 CL-11161 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ALVARO 15 U Colomenca At.
10.83 CL-9361 GILARDI , PIERO 14 CA Gavà
10.84 CL-9714 BERLOSO PUJOL, BIEL 14 UA Terrassa
10.89 CT-1032 BATALLA FAURA, QUIM 14 UA Terrassa
10.91 CL-7048 HERMOSO MARTINEZ, ENZO 14 U Colomenca At.
10.97 CL-9239 MACIA MERLY, ANIOL 14 Avinent Manresa
11.00 CL-10972 OLMEDO CASTRO, DIEGO 15 U Colomenca At.
11.23 CL-95708 GOMEZ VIUDES, ARNAU 14 UA Barberà
11.40 CL-9196 CASSA CANO, TENDRY 14 Avinent Manresa
11.66 CT-1472 RUIZ ORUS, MARC 15 UA Terrassa
12.18 CL-10976 GARCIA CAZORLA, MARC 15 U Colomenca At.
12.36 CL-9515 HUEDO I RAMOS, ANIOL 15 CA Viladecans
12.86 CL-8293 LORENZO FERNANDEZ, ELOY 15 UA Rubí

CL-11172 ARREBOLA CALDERON, ENZO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-12443 BEAS BURÓ, VICTOR 14 Pratenc AA
CL-11759 MARCOS CID, LEONARDO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-12183 MIRALLES REDONDO, ROC 14 CA Viladecans
CL-9267 MÚÑOZ ZAPATA, DENIS 15 UA Barberà
CL-7043 ORTEGA HERRERA, IKER 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-12974 PALACIOS SÁNCHEZ, ERIC 15 UA Terrassa
CL-12986 PALACIOS SANCHEZ, JAN 15 UA Terrassa
CL-11120 SOLA CASTAny, ALEX 15 UGE Badalona
CL-10763 SOSA ESCOBAR, IAN 15 UA Barberà
CT-2507 STOYOU SOUSA, TAO 15 UA Rubí
CL-12829 TIURIN , IVAN 15 CA Gavà
CL-9363 TORREMADE PEREZ, OSCAR 15 CA Gavà

Campionat de Catalunya de Tardor
El Prat de Llobregat, 7 d'octubre de 2023

60m MASC. SUB10M



Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
CL-13185 BALIUS SANJUAN, ARNAU 16 U Colomenca At.
CL-10828 BON DIA BUJALANCE, ALVARO 16 Pratenc AA
CL-9310 CARBONELL GARCÍA, SERGI 17 UA Barberà
CL-12319 CASADO BALLESTEROS, JOAN 16 Pratenc AA
CL-12936 GARCIA MARTIN, ADRIA 16 CA Viladecans
CL-11466 GÓMEZ ISERTE, ÁDAM 17 UA Barberà
CL-12984 JIMENEZ CANTERO, GUILLEN 16 CA Viladecans
CL-13191 LECINA GASCON, GERARD 16 UA Terrassa
CT-2109 LORENZO FERNANDEZ, YOEL 18 UA Rubí
CL-12937 MARIN CENTURION, FRANCISCO 16 CA Viladecans
CL-13026 MOLERO GARCIA, SERGI 16 CA Viladecans
CL-6682 ORGAZ ROMO, CARLOS 16 CA Sant Celoni
CL-5602 PEREZ GARCIA, MARTÍ 17 UA Barberà
CL-12655 PONS SARGATAL, JOFRE 18 CA Mollet
CT-2118 SANJUST COSTA, DIDAC 17 UA Rubí
CT-2121 TORRES TAMAYO, GERARD 16 UA Rubí

60m MASC. SUB8M



Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
09.82 AR-4659 CRUZ RUIZ, RUBEN 10 Fraga-Bajo Cinca
10.35 CT-2358 EXPOSITO HUGUET, ALEX 10 Barcelona At.
10.76 CT-1325 RUIZ ORUS, ALBERT 10 UA Terrassa
10.84 CL-95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL 10 Avinent Manresa
10.86 CL-2354 VALERO ROSES, KAI 10 Barcelona At.
10.87 CT-2359 COUVREUR DUPONT, ENZO 10 Barcelona At.
11.02 CL-8103 COLAIANNI , DIEGO 11 CA Molins
10.8 CL-8742 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARD 11 Avinent Manresa
11.06 CL-1513 GARCIA JIMENEZ, ALEX 10 CA Molins
11.10 CL-6430 GIL PETCHAME, MULUKEN 11 Barcelona At.
11.18 CL-85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK 10 CA Granollers
11.21 CL-4294 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JOAN 10 CA Molins
11.36 CL-6139 MIQUEL DE LA TORRE, GUILLEM 10 FC Barcelona
11.42 CL-6511 VALLE MONSÓ, GUILLEM 10 CA Sant Celoni
11.2 CL-95646 DELGADO LOZANO, ARNAU 11 Avinent Manresa
11.61 CL-94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM 10 CA Granollers
11.64 CL-2004 CARRILLO PEREZ, ANDRES 10 CA Gavà
11.4 CL-1825 GALLARDO HAUDEBERT, HUGO 11 Avinent Manresa
11.69 CL-84835 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ORIOL 10 UA Terrassa
11.70 CT-2484 LLOBERA DIAZ, BIEL 10 CA Sant Celoni
11.79 CL-96120 JOVER FORTUÑO, ALEX 11 CA Terres de Ponent
11.80 CL-12425 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL ALBERTO 10 CA Parets
11.90 CL-94019 LEON  IZQUIERDO, JUAN JOSE 10 CA Molins
12.13 CL-92091 SANCHEZ GARCIA, ALVARO 11 U Colomenca At.
12.23 CL-2917 MARTÍN LLOBET, NIL 10 CA Molins
12.52 CL-11550 CASAS MUSTIELES, INDIANA 11 CA Mollet
12.57 CL-1512 REALES SALGUERO, OSCAR 11 CA Molins
12.70 CL-10375 MORTE PUBILL, JONATAN 11 CA Sant Celoni
12.85 CL-9542 AGUILAR RAMIREZ, ALEX 11 CA Viladecans
12.89 CL-91979 ERCOLI ANDRES, VICENTE 11 CA Gavà

CL-3217 ARREBOLA CALDERON, MARCOS 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-7547 BARTRA CABANACH, DIDAC 10 Barcelona At.
CL-6957 BRIARD ALCAZAR, GABRIEL 10 U Colomenca At.
CT-1780 BRUGA ORTIZ, DIEGO 11 Barcelona At.
CL-6401 CAMACHO BELZUZ, SERGI 11 Pratenc AA
CL-2965 FERRER LOPEZ, ROC 11 Pratenc AA
CL-13102 FERRON GUBSER, MATI 10 Barcelona At.
CL-2363 GARCIA BERE, SERGIO 11 Barcelona At.
CL-13108 GASQUET VALLS, LIAM 10 Barcelona At.
CL-10838 MACÍAS MACÍAS, ALEJANDRO 11 Pratenc AA
CL-13114 MARTIN GIRONES, ARNAU 11 Barcelona At.
CL-90273 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, PAU 11 CA Granollers
CL-4723 MONTSERRAT BOSCH, OT 11 CA Granollers
CL-95713 PAEZ DUEÑAS, ALAN 11 UA Barberà
CT-1213 PELAEZ DEWECHIAIE, SANTINO 11 CN Reus Ploms
CL-4311 SAEZ , NICOLAS 11 Pratenc AA
CL-572 SAMSO RUIZ, MARCEL 11 CA Granollers
CT-1734 SEGURA LÓPEZ, IU 11 CN Reus Ploms
CL-12656 SEUBA AYNES, NIL 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-92026 TIMONEDA GARCIA, DIDAC 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-5085 TINEO JUNYENT, EDGAR 11 Runners El Vendrell

80m MASC. SUB14M



Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
01:47.68 CL-6143 DECLARA GRANDE, ASIER 12 Pratenc AA
01:51.03 CL-1823 HUCH CORDERO, ORIOL 12 Avinent Manresa
01:51.39 CL-95576 MANEVY CARVAJAL, JAN 13 Avinent Manresa
01:51.73 CL-91796 PIQUE CLARENA, ARNAU 12 Avinent Manresa
01:55.28 CL-7421 MEIJIDE BONET, PABLO 12 Barcelona At.
01:55.77 CL-1835 MANUBENS CAYUELA, ARNAU 13 Avinent Manresa
01:56.33 CL-93750 LOPEZ SERRANO, ROC 12 UA Barberà
01:58.76 CL-11752 RUIZ GARCIA, ALEX 12 Pratenc AA
01:59.27 CL-89270 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, RAUL 12 UA Barberà
01:59.40 CL-92288 ORGAZ  ROMO, IÑIGO 13 CA Sant Celoni
02:00.11 CL-11823 GÁMEZ MARTINEZ, GERARD 12 Pratenc AA
02:00.51 CL-3146 LARA DEL VALLE, ALGUER 12 CA Granollers
02:01.55 CL-5545 HERAS RUIZ, IAGO 13 CA Gavà
02:03.16 CL-6976 BARRIOS MUÑOZ, UNAI 12 U Colomenca At.
02:03.64 CL-7508 CACERES CHANNELIERE, MATEO 12 Barcelona At.
02:03.81 CL-577 SUAREZ ZORRILLA, GAEL 13 CA Granollers
02:04.46 CL-92296 RIBERA DEL RIO, MARCEL 12 CA Sant Celoni
02:05.26 CL-8028 GARCIA VICENTE, GUILLEM 13 CA Mollet
02:05.38 CL-5142 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, GUILLEM 12 UA Barberà
02:06.18 CL-9122 MUÑIZ UBEDA, MARTI 13 Pratenc AA
02:06.96 CL-88803 FABRA MARTINEZ, ORIOL 12 UA Terrassa
02:07.60 CL-2834 ROMERA GONZALEZ, MARC 13 GEiE Gironí
02:07.98 CL-517 VESPERINAS GARCIA, PAU 12 Pratenc AA
02:08.30 CL-6554 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, ARNAU 13 CA Sant Celoni
02:09.55 CL-3191 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, KILIAN 13 U Colomenca At.
02:10.00 CL-5383 DIAZ MARTINEZ, IKER 13 CA Gavà
02:11.75 CL-2708 MAJORAL VICENTE, NIL 13 CA Gavà
02:13.14 CL-9326 MARTÍNEZ PARDO, BRUNO 12 Barcelona At.
02:14.74 CL-8499 SALA ANDREU, MAIOL 13 UA Rubí
02:15.40 CL-9787 ALCARAZ ARENAS, IU 13 UA Terrassa
02:16.30 CL-576 VENTURA DE PEDRO, LEO 13 CA Granollers
02:16.44 CL-11180 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, JOSE 13 U Colomenca At.
02:24.57 CL-95703 LOPEZ NAVAS, CARLOS 12 CA Viladecans
02:25.66 CL-3192 SANCHEZ GARCIA, GONZALO 13 U Colomenca At.
02:34.38 CL-11584 GARCIA ARTESERO, UNAI 12 CA Viladecans
02:37.36 CL-10834 MACIAS MACIAS, POL 13 Pratenc AA

CL-7046 BELLMUNT GOMEZ, ALVARO 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-12967 CASAS MUSTIELES, NOAH 13 CA Mollet
CL-13154 COMPANIONI ROQUE, VÍCTOR 12 Barcelona At.
CL-13189 COSTALAGO SALVATELLA, MARTI 12 UA Terrassa
CL-93402 CUEVAS  AIMAR, TOMAS 12 UGE Badalona
CL-3593 DE LA HERA BONDIA, HECTOR 13 Pratenc AA
CL-12941 DE LA VILLA HERNANDEZ, ALEX 12 CA Viladecans
CL-6380 ESTAPE SALCEDO, JOEL 12 Barcelona At.
CL-5925 GOMEZ GOMEZ, ENOC 13 CA Gavà
CL-94099 GUELL RUIZ, MANEL 12 CA Granollers
CL-7494 HERRERIAS BENITO, IKER 12 Barcelona At.
CL-12521 L´AZIRI AKHRIF, NAUFAL 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-95704 LEAL CARRIZOSA, NICO 12 CA Viladecans

600m MASC. SUB12M



CL-7493 MAÑE GONZALEZ, JAN 12 Barcelona At.
CL-95256 MORA ROLDAN, ALEX 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-11864 MORIS SÁNCHEZ, MARC 13 Pratenc AA
CL-11263 NEGRETE CÁCERES, YERAI 13 Barcelona At.
CL-93727 PIEROLA CORRALES, NOLAN 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-8364 PUNTI MUÑOZ, MIQUEL 13 UA Rubí
CL-7085 SANCHEZ DIAZ, BRYANT 13 U Colomenca At.
CT-2073 STOYOU SOUSA, ROC 13 UA Rubí
CL-7022 TORRALBA CARMONA, HUGO 13 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-13024 VENDRELL VALLES, ARAN 13 CA Viladecans

Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
CL-9391 DINU CRIADO, BOGDAN 09 CA Gavà
CL-8665 HERNANDEZ SEMERARO, DANIEL 09 Barcelona At.
CL-91852 MARINA ZAMBUDIO, CRISTIAN 09 Pratenc AA
CL-1035 MOUMEN IDLAIMINE, ISMAEL 08 CA Gavà

3.000m MASC. SUB16M



Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
09:53.60 CL-572 SAMSO RUIZ, MARCEL 11 CA Granollers
10:01.99 CT-603 ORAMAS MARIN, JAN 10 CN Reus Ploms
10:55.51 CT-1003 GIL SANCHEZ, JULEN 10 UA Terrassa
12:34.29 CL-81848 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTI 11 CA Granollers
12:36.21 CL-317 RADIGALES IBARS, PABLO 10 Barcelona At.
12:53.84 CL-5108 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARC 11 UA Barberà

CT-1592 AIXALA MONTULL, ARNAU 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-13102 FERRON GUBSER, MATI 10 Barcelona At.
CL-5346 LLOVERA CÁRCAMO, MICHELANGELO 11 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-10838 MACÍAS MACÍAS, ALEJANDRO 11 Pratenc AA
CL-13114 MARTIN GIRONES, ARNAU 11 Barcelona At.
CL-93095 RUBIO VILLACAMPA, BRUNO 11 CA Viladecans
CL-8104 SELLÉS SERRA, JAN 11 CA Molins
CT-2049 URCOLA AGUSTI, NAHUEL 10 CA Viladecans

Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
13.54 CL-1513 GARCIA JIMENEZ, ALEX 10 CA Molins
13.87 CL-4294 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JOAN 10 CA Molins
14.46 CL-84835 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ORIOL 10 UA Terrassa
15.06 CT-2490 DE SANTIS VITROLLES, INURI 10 CA Sant Celoni
15.34 CL-80873 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 UA Terrassa
15.35 CL-96120 JOVER FORTUÑO, ALEX 11 CA Terres de Ponent
15.54 CT-656 CRESPO JUNCADELLA, POL 10 UA Terrassa
15.62 CL-94019 LEON  IZQUIERDO, JUAN JOSE 10 CA Molins
16.56 CL-88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD 10 UA Terrassa
17.42 CT-2485 ALSINA PUJALS, ARNAU 10 CA Sant Celoni
17.55 CL-150 MARTINEZ ORTIZ, NIL 10 UGE Badalona
17.61 CL-4723 MONTSERRAT BOSCH, OT 11 CA Granollers
18.22 CL-93126 AGUILERA ESCALONA, ANDRES 11 UA Rubí

CL-8103 COLAIANNI , DIEGO 11 CA Molins
CL-95646 DELGADO LOZANO, ARNAU 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-1825 GALLARDO HAUDEBERT, HUGO 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-6139 MIQUEL DE LA TORRE, GUILLEM 10 FC Barcelona
CT-2480 MUNTASELL JUTGCAR, JAN 10 CA Sant Celoni
CT-1734 SEGURA LÓPEZ, IU 11 CN Reus Ploms

3.000m MASC. SUB14M

80m tanques (0,84) MASC. SUB14M



Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
1.39 CL-9322 PEÑA COMAS, ROC 12 Barcelona At.
1.28 CL-3883 MEDINA MORENO, BIEL 12 U Colomenca At.
1.26 CL-3539 NAIRN , SEBASTIÁN OLIVER 12 CA Terres de Ponent
1.25 CL-583 BORT LLOBET, BERNAT 12 Avinent Manresa
1.25 CL-517 VESPERINAS GARCIA, PAU 12 Pratenc AA
1.21 CL-89270 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, RAUL 12 UA Barberà
1.20 CL-93402 CUEVAS  AIMAR, TOMAS 12 UGE Badalona
1.20 CL-94099 GUELL RUIZ, MANEL 12 CA Granollers
1.20 CL-95576 MANEVY CARVAJAL, JAN 13 Avinent Manresa
1.15 CT-1085 VALLADARES LOPEZ, DAVID 12 UA Terrassa
1.10 CL-4844 COLOMINO MARTINEZ , DAVID 13 Pratenc AA
1.10 CL-5383 DIAZ MARTINEZ, IKER 13 CA Gavà
1.10 CL-1823 HUCH CORDERO, ORIOL 12 Avinent Manresa
1.10 CL-11854 MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAN 12 CA Viladecans
1.10 CL-93754 PEREZ GARCIA, ANTONI 12 UA Barberà
1.08 CL-5009 CAMPRUBI JUBANY, OLIVER 13 Avinent Manresa
1.05 CL-92288 ORGAZ  ROMO, IÑIGO 13 CA Sant Celoni
1.02 CL-95572 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, MARTI 13 Avinent Manresa
1.02 CL-1835 MANUBENS CAYUELA, ARNAU 13 Avinent Manresa
1.00 CL-5142 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, GUILLEM 12 UA Barberà
0.90 CL-11180 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, JOSE 13 U Colomenca At.
0.90 CL-6554 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, ARNAU 13 CA Sant Celoni
0.90 CL-7085 SANCHEZ DIAZ, BRYANT 13 U Colomenca At.

CL-4112 CENTELLAS BUENO, GUILLEM 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-9383 GARCIA GERICO, ADRIAN 12 CA Gavà
CL-8028 GARCIA VICENTE, GUILLEM 13 CA Mollet
CT-1380 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, ARNAU 12 Pratenc AA
CL-8364 PUNTI MUÑOZ, MIQUEL 13 UA Rubí
CL-93368 REJANO VAZQUEZ, HUGO 12 UGE Badalona
CL-11667 RODRIGUEZ-FERRERA CRESPO, TOMAS 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-8499 SALA ANDREU, MAIOL 13 UA Rubí
CT-2073 STOYOU SOUSA, ROC 13 UA Rubí
CL-7022 TORRALBA CARMONA, HUGO 13 CA Atletesvng.org

Alçada MASC. SUB12M



Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
3.50 CL-5533 ANDRADE VILCHEZ, ERIK 14 CA Gavà
3.23 CL-95708 GOMEZ VIUDES, ARNAU 14 UA Barberà
3.23 CL-5332 GUZMAN GARCIA, HUGO 14 CA Gavà
3.12 CL-9368 SEGURA ARESTE, ALEX 15 CA Gavà
3.04 CT-2094 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, ENZO 15 UA Rubí
2.98 CL-5547 OLIVARES MATEOS, POL 14 CA Gavà
2.97 CT-1736 LINARES ANTELO, DANIEL 14 CN Reus Ploms
2.95 CL-6676 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, BERNAT 15 CA Sant Celoni
2.92 CL-9361 GILARDI , PIERO 14 CA Gavà
2.71 CL-9363 TORREMADE PEREZ, OSCAR 15 CA Gavà
2.65 CL-9239 MACIA MERLY, ANIOL 14 Avinent Manresa
2.59 CL-11161 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ALVARO 15 U Colomenca At.
2.38 CL-10972 OLMEDO CASTRO, DIEGO 15 U Colomenca At.
2.32 CL-9196 CASSA CANO, TENDRY 14 Avinent Manresa
2.14 CL-8293 LORENZO FERNANDEZ, ELOY 15 UA Rubí
2.02 CL-12183 MIRALLES REDONDO, ROC 14 CA Viladecans
1.93 CL-9515 HUEDO I RAMOS, ANIOL 15 CA Viladecans

CL-11172 ARREBOLA CALDERON, ENZO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-9364 BLANES CRUZ, NAEL 15 CA Gavà
CL-10976 GARCIA CAZORLA, MARC 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-9885 GUERRERO GARRIDO, ERIC 15 CA Gavà
CL-7048 HERMOSO MARTINEZ, ENZO 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-9282 LÓPEZ PACHECO, BIEL 15 UA Barberà
CL-11759 MARCOS CID, LEONARDO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-9267 MÚÑOZ ZAPATA, DENIS 15 UA Barberà
CL-7043 ORTEGA HERRERA, IKER 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-10763 SOSA ESCOBAR, IAN 15 UA Barberà
CT-2507 STOYOU SOUSA, TAO 15 UA Rubí
CL-12829 TIURIN , IVAN 15 CA Gavà

Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
10.19 CL-6430 GIL PETCHAME, MULUKEN 11 Barcelona At.
10.09 CL-94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM 10 CA Granollers
09.88 CL-92026 TIMONEDA GARCIA, DIDAC 11 U Colomenca At.
09.73 CL-80873 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 UA Terrassa
09.56 CT-2488 JUBANY ANGLADA, LLUC 10 CA Sant Celoni
09.05 CL-12425 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL ALBERTO 10 CA Parets

CL-95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL 10 Avinent Manresa
CT-2359 COUVREUR DUPONT, ENZO 10 Barcelona At.
CL-2965 FERRER LOPEZ, ROC 11 Pratenc AA
CT-2480 MUNTASELL JUTGCAR, JAN 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-317 RADIGALES IBARS, PABLO 10 Barcelona At.
CL-88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD 10 UA Terrassa
CL-87567 ROVIRA OBIOLS, ARNAU 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-4311 SAEZ , NICOLAS 11 Pratenc AA
CL-85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK 10 CA Granollers

Llargada MASC. SUB10M

Triple Salt MASC. SUB14M



Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
08.17 CL-4112 CENTELLAS BUENO, GUILLEM 12 Avinent Manresa
08.01 CL-95256 MORA ROLDAN, ALEX 12 Avinent Manresa
07.37 CL-5009 CAMPRUBI JUBANY, OLIVER 13 Avinent Manresa
06.30 CL-583 BORT LLOBET, BERNAT 12 Avinent Manresa

CL-93727 PIEROLA CORRALES, NOLAN 12 Avinent Manresa
06.79 CL-9322 PEÑA COMAS, ROC 12 Barcelona At.

CL-13154 COMPANIONI ROQUE, VÍCTOR 12 Barcelona At.
CL-6380 ESTAPE SALCEDO, JOEL 12 Barcelona At.
CL-7494 HERRERIAS BENITO, IKER 12 Barcelona At.
CL-7493 MAÑE GONZALEZ, JAN 12 Barcelona At.
CL-9326 MARTÍNEZ PARDO, BRUNO 12 Barcelona At.
CL-11263 NEGRETE CÁCERES, YERAI 13 Barcelona At.

05.94 CL-9383 GARCIA GERICO, ADRIAN 12 CA Gavà
CL-5925 GOMEZ GOMEZ, ENOC 13 CA Gavà
CL-5545 HERAS RUIZ, IAGO 13 CA Gavà
CL-2708 MAJORAL VICENTE, NIL 13 CA Gavà

Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
06.23 CL-11854 MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAN 12 CA Viladecans
01.88 CL-11584 GARCIA ARTESERO, UNAI 12 CA Viladecans

CL-12941 DE LA VILLA HERNANDEZ, ALEX 12 CA Viladecans
CL-95704 LEAL CARRIZOSA, NICO 12 CA Viladecans
CL-95703 LOPEZ NAVAS, CARLOS 12 CA Viladecans
CL-13024 VENDRELL VALLES, ARAN 13 CA Viladecans

07.24 CL-2834 ROMERA GONZALEZ, MARC 13 GEiE Gironí
06.16 CL-11667 RODRIGUEZ-FERRERA CRESPO, TOMAS 13 L'Hospitalet At.
06.52 CL-6143 DECLARA GRANDE, ASIER 12 Pratenc AA

CL-4844 COLOMINO MARTINEZ , DAVID 13 Pratenc AA
CL-10834 MACIAS MACIAS, POL 13 Pratenc AA
CL-11752 RUIZ GARCIA, ALEX 12 Pratenc AA

08.62 CL-96008 MILLAN RAMOS, OLIVER 12 U Colomenca At.
06.72 CL-96000 MARIN GALVE, DIDAC 13 U Colomenca At.

CL-3191 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, KILIAN 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-93754 PEREZ GARCIA, ANTONI 12 UA Barberà

06.95 CT-1085 VALLADARES LOPEZ, DAVID 12 UA Terrassa
06.26 CL-88806 MORENO PEGUERO, ELOI 12 UA Terrassa

CL-9787 ALCARAZ ARENAS, IU 13 UA Terrassa
CL-88803 FABRA MARTINEZ, ORIOL 12 UA Terrassa

07.14 CL-93368 REJANO VAZQUEZ, HUGO 12 UGE Badalona

Pes (2kg) MASC. SUB12M - GRUP A

Pes (2kg) MASC. SUB12M - GRUP B



32.46 CL-92229 MORENO GARCIA, LEO 11 U Colomenca At.
28.38 CL-10151 SEGURA MANEN, JORDI 10 CA Sant Celoni
26.03 CL-989 RUIZ COLOMER, JOFRE 11 CE Cassanenca
21.04 CL-96062 GUTIERREZ NIETO, ARNAU 10 U Colomenca At.
17.18 CL-12454 TUCA PORTILLO, ALEIX 11 Pratenc AA
16.28 CL-6511 VALLE MONSÓ, GUILLEM 10 CA Sant Celoni
15.14 CT-2484 LLOBERA DIAZ, BIEL 10 CA Sant Celoni
12.69 CT-2333 RAMON CAPEL, ANDER 11 UA Barberà

CL-8950 AFEJJAY ZIANI, AMIR 10 UA Rubí
CT-1047 BATALLA FAURA, JOFRE 11 UA Terrassa
CL-6401 CAMACHO BELZUZ, SERGI 11 Pratenc AA
CL-95713 PAEZ DUEÑAS, ALAN 11 UA Barberà
CL-9668 VIÑUALES RUSIÑOL, OSCAR 10 Barcelona At.

Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
40.05 CT-2488 JUBANY ANGLADA, LLUC 10 CA Sant Celoni
32.40 CT-1592 AIXALA MONTULL, ARNAU 10 CA Terres de Ponent
28.98 CL-80147 PONS MIRO, BIEL 10 CA Sant Celoni
27.35 CL-89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO 10 U Colomenca At.
26.26 CL-89764 ALCAZAR JANNACK, LUCAS 10 U Colomenca At.
21.86 CT-2333 RAMON CAPEL, ANDER 11 UA Barberà
21.15 CL-9668 VIÑUALES RUSIÑOL, OSCAR 10 Barcelona At.
20.47 CL-87567 ROVIRA OBIOLS, ARNAU 11 Avinent Manresa
16.79 CL-85469 ESCRIG MAYNERIS, ANIOL 10 CA Sant Celoni
13.23 CL-10375 MORTE PUBILL, JONATAN 11 CA Sant Celoni

CL-93126 AGUILERA ESCALONA, ANDRES 11 UA Rubí
CL-3217 ARREBOLA CALDERON, MARCOS 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-7547 BARTRA CABANACH, DIDAC 10 Barcelona At.
CT-1047 BATALLA FAURA, JOFRE 11 UA Terrassa
CT-1780 BRUGA ORTIZ, DIEGO 11 Barcelona At.
CL-2004 CARRILLO PEREZ, ANDRES 10 CA Gavà
AR-4659 CRUZ RUIZ, RUBEN 10 Fraga-Bajo Cinca
CL-91979 ERCOLI ANDRES, VICENTE 11 CA Gavà
CL-13108 GASQUET VALLS, LIAM 10 Barcelona At.
CT-2481 HORSTINK TORRES, DIDAK 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-90273 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, PAU 11 CA Granollers
CT-1213 PELAEZ DEWECHIAIE, SANTINO 11 CN Reus Ploms
CT-1734 SEGURA LÓPEZ, IU 11 CN Reus Ploms
CT-2063 TUDÓ GILI, MARC 11 UA Rubí

Martell (3kg) MASC.  SUB14M

Javelina (500g) MASC. SUB14M



Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
08.47 CL-9310 CARBONELL GARCÍA, SERGI 17 UA Barberà
07.53 CL-6682 ORGAZ ROMO, CARLOS 16 CA Sant Celoni
07.50 CL-10828 BON DIA BUJALANCE, ALVARO 16 Pratenc AA
05.45 CL-12319 CASADO BALLESTEROS, JOAN 16 Pratenc AA

CL-13185 BALIUS SANJUAN, ARNAU 16 U Colomenca At.
CL-12936 GARCIA MARTIN, ADRIA 16 CA Viladecans
CL-11466 GÓMEZ ISERTE, ÁDAM 17 UA Barberà
CL-12984 JIMENEZ CANTERO, GUILLEN 16 CA Viladecans
CL-13191 LECINA GASCON, GERARD 16 UA Terrassa
CT-2109 LORENZO FERNANDEZ, YOEL 18 UA Rubí
CL-12937 MARIN CENTURION, FRANCISCO 16 CA Viladecans
CL-13026 MOLERO GARCIA, SERGI 16 CA Viladecans
CL-5602 PEREZ GARCIA, MARTÍ 17 UA Barberà
CL-12655 PONS SARGATAL, JOFRE 18 CA Mollet
CT-2118 SANJUST COSTA, DIDAC 17 UA Rubí
CT-2121 TORRES TAMAYO, GERARD 16 UA Rubí

Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
10:28.80 CT-1380 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, ARNAU 12 Pratenc AA
10:32.68 CL-3763 PORCEL GOU, UNAI 13 CA Terres de Ponent
10:50.98 CL-93746 FERNANDEZ RODENAS, MARC 13 UA Barberà
11:50.07 CL-94211 TRILLA GEORGES, OLIVIER 12 CA Granollers
13:20.26 CL-95572 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, MARTI 13 Avinent Manresa
14:30.00 CL-3403 SAINZ POZO, RAFAEL 13 CA Viladecans
14:33.00 CL-96000 MARIN GALVE, DIDAC 13 U Colomenca At.
15:04.56 CL-88806 MORENO PEGUERO, ELOI 12 UA Terrassa
15:42.18 CL-5537 MUÑOZ-TORRERO GAMBIN, ALEX 13 CA Gavà

Vortex MASC. PBM

2.000m marxa MASC. SUB12M



Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
05:54.10 CL-95708 GOMEZ VIUDES, ARNAU 14 UA Barberà
06:14.49 CT-1736 LINARES ANTELO, DANIEL 14 CN Reus Ploms
06:15.76 CL-9363 TORREMADE PEREZ, OSCAR 15 CA Gavà
07:45.00 CL-5332 GUZMAN GARCIA, HUGO 14 CA Gavà
08:33.00 CL-5533 ANDRADE VILCHEZ, ERIK 14 CA Gavà

CT-1032 BATALLA FAURA, QUIM 14 UA Terrassa
CL-9364 BLANES CRUZ, NAEL 15 CA Gavà
CL-9196 CASSA CANO, TENDRY 14 Avinent Manresa
CL-11161 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ALVARO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-10976 GARCIA CAZORLA, MARC 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-9361 GILARDI , PIERO 14 CA Gavà
CL-9885 GUERRERO GARRIDO, ERIC 15 CA Gavà
CL-7048 HERMOSO MARTINEZ, ENZO 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-9515 HUEDO I RAMOS, ANIOL 15 CA Viladecans
CL-9282 LÓPEZ PACHECO, BIEL 15 UA Barberà
CL-8293 LORENZO FERNANDEZ, ELOY 15 UA Rubí
CL-9239 MACIA MERLY, ANIOL 14 Avinent Manresa
CL-11759 MARCOS CID, LEONARDO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-12183 MIRALLES REDONDO, ROC 14 CA Viladecans
CL-9267 MÚÑOZ ZAPATA, DENIS 15 UA Barberà
CL-5547 OLIVARES MATEOS, POL 14 CA Gavà
CL-10972 OLMEDO CASTRO, DIEGO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-7043 ORTEGA HERRERA, IKER 14 U Colomenca At.
CT-2094 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, ENZO 15 UA Rubí
CL-9368 SEGURA ARESTE, ALEX 15 CA Gavà
CL-10763 SOSA ESCOBAR, IAN 15 UA Barberà
CT-2507 STOYOU SOUSA, TAO 15 UA Rubí
CL-12829 TIURIN , IVAN 15 CA Gavà

1.000m marxa MASC. en pista SUB10M



Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
09.78 CL-7055 TIMONEDA GARCIA, AINA 14 U Colomenca At.
09.91 CL-8216 SANTACRUZ ALACID, CARLA 15 UA Rubí
10.00 CL-3786 VIALE FUENTES, NOA 14 CA Canovelles
10.07 CL-10652 CAPELL QUIROS, ALBA 14 CE Penedès
10.10 CL-95647 OLIVE PUIGDELLIVOL, PAULINA 14 Avinent Manresa
10.13 CL-94100 ELORRIAGA SANCHEZ, HAIZEA 14 CA Granollers
10.17 CT-1936 DE CAL BARBERA, CARLOTA 14 CN Reus Ploms
10.23 CL-3109 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 15 CA Granollers
10.40 CL-8592 PUJOL REMESAL, PAULA 14 Avinent Manresa
10.47 CL-4591 VIALE FUENTES, LIA 14 CA Canovelles
10.50 CL-5028 CINCA COSTA, ELSA 14 Avinent Manresa
10.59 CL-11855 MARTINEZ MOLINA, NAIALA 15 CA Viladecans
10.76 CL-6483 SUBIRATS MENESES, EILA 14 CA Mollet
10.90 CL-1821 SELGAS CIFUENTES, NAHIA 14 Avinent Manresa
11.00 CL-2603 SIERRA PUIGMARTI, JANA 15 Avinent Manresa
11.09 CL-9786 ALCARAZ ARENAS, ARLET 14 UA Terrassa
11.10 CT-2244 CALZADA FEDOTOVA, ALEXANDRA 15 UA Rubí
11.10 CL-9184 JODAR GOMEZ, ADRIANA 15 Avinent Manresa
11.20 CL-11176 DURAN LOPEZ, SARA 15 U Colomenca At.
11.20 CL-5813 LADRON DE GUEVARA BALTIERREZ, CLARA 14 Avinent Manresa
11.22 CL-10967 MAROTO ESCUDER, AINHOA 15 U Colomenca At.
11.23 CT-1735 FERNÁNDEZ ESCOBEDO, CHLOÉ 14 CN Reus Ploms
11.40 CL-3119 LEON BENITEZ, VALENTINA 14 CA Granollers
11.44 CL-7121 SANCHEZ DOMINGO, PAULA 14 CA Viladecans
11.55 CL-10974 MORENO CALVO, EMMA 15 U Colomenca At.
11.59 CL-7891 TEJADA MOYA, CARLOTA 14 UA Barberà
11.77 CT-2064 TUDÓ GILI, JANA 15 UA Rubí
11.91 CL-10208 PEREZ GALINDO, DANIELA 14 UA Terrassa
12.41 CL-9622 PULIDO SANCHEZ, AINA 15 CA Viladecans

CL-12810 DE LA FUENTE LLORCA, CARLA 15 UA Barberà
CL-12526 ISTURIZ SERRASOLSAS, MAR 14 Avinent Manresa
CL-7120 JIMENEZ RODA, LEIRE 14 CA Viladecans
CL-12658 MORENO ROMERO, ARIADNA 14 Avinent Manresa
CL-6885 MURIEL LOPEZ, ALIA 15 Pratenc AA
CL-12865 PALACIOS SANCHEZ, NOA 15 UA Terrassa
CL-12935 TORRANO SANCHEZ, AMALIA 14 CA Viladecans

Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
CL-12981 AZERO SANCHEZ, CARLA 16 CA Viladecans
CL-11465 BASANY FRUCTUOSO, GISELA 16 Avinent Manresa
CL-13187 CASTILLEJO DELGADO, CARLA 16 CA Gavà
CL-12983 CRIADO GODINO, LUCIA 16 CA Viladecans
CL-10726 FATTY RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA 17 Pratenc AA
CL-12985 GARCIA CARDONA, MARINA 16 CA Viladecans
CL-12942 JUAN SABIO, SARA 16 CA Viladecans
CL-13027 LOZANO FLORES, IRENE 16 CA Viladecans
CL-12982 LUNA JIMENEZ, ASTRID 16 CA Viladecans
CL-11866 MARTIN GONZALEZ, MARIA 18 UA Barberà
CL-8919 MARTINEZ VALERO, ALEJANDRA 17 CA Mollet
CL-10833 MASSONS , ARIADNA 16 Pratenc AA
CL-5131 PESOA SERRA, BRUNA 16 Avinent Manresa
CL-5027 PONTI BARRABES, MERITXELL 16 Avinent Manresa

60m FEM. SUB10F

60m FEM. SUB8F



Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
10.88 CT-858 DAVI VILAR, JULIA 10 UA Terrassa
10.93 CL-608 MEIJIDE BONET, MARIA 10 Barcelona At.
10.95 CL-96516 ALFARI CUENCA, EMMA 11 CN Reus Ploms
10.98 CL-2414 RAMIREZ MAZA, AINA 10 CA Sant Celoni
10.98 CL-93136 VALERA HUACHACA, NOELIA 10 UA Rubí
11.05 CL-90182 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, AZAHARA 10 CA Mollet
11.06 CL-95876 MORERA ARGILES, LAIA 11 UA Terrassa
11.13 CL-95783 RUIZ MELIA, AINA 11 UA Rubí
11.19 CL-4132 MANUBENS CAYUELA, JANA 11 Avinent Manresa
11.20 CL-92042 GONZALEZ ALCALA, EMMA 10 U Colomenca At.
11.34 CT-1294 LINARES ANTELO, ALDARA 10 CN Reus Ploms
11.36 CL-7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA 10 Barcelona At.
11.37 CL-6397 NEBOT BOESE, ONA 11 Pratenc AA
11.40 CL-11449 ARGÜERA BELLIDO, ELSA 11 CA Vilafranca
11.52 CL-9315 ORTIZ ANDREU, LAIA 10 Barcelona At.
11.58 CL-4144 MUÑOZ GARCIA, GIULIA 11 CA Atletesvng.org
11.74 CT-1214 FLORIMON CEBALLOS, ARIADNA NICOLE 10 CN Reus Ploms
11.80 CL-4145 ROMERO ROMERO, AMARA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
11.84 CT-563 HERNANDEZ HERRERO, LEYRE 11 UA Terrassa
11.90 CL-92270 GAYET FERNANDEZ, FIONA 11 CA Sant Celoni
12.03 CL-6384 JEANNE REVENTOS, AMELIE 11 Barcelona At.
12.08 CL-6396 ESTRELLA MIRALLES, MAIA 11 Pratenc AA
12.17 CL-7463 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, CARLA 10 UGE Badalona
12.26 CL-94424 GONZALEZ IBAÑEZ, PAULA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
12.31 CL-11231 BARANOWSKA , MARTYNA 10 U Colomenca At.
12.34 CL-93033 ROYO COLOMERA, OLIVIA 11 Runners El Vendrell
12.34 CL-7577 SERRANO JIMENEZ, LEYRE 10 UGE Badalona
12.39 CL-95691 GAMIZ CORTES, IVET 11 CA Viladecans
12.40 CL-6393 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, ELIA 11 Barcelona At.
12.47 CL-94423 BAUTISTA RUIZ, NOA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
12.48 CL-9813 RUBIES COLL, ARES 11 UA Terrassa
12.69 CL-12384 CIOBANU , IRIS 10 Runners El Vendrell
12.75 CT-2296 BELZITI CRESPO, MAIDEN CAROLINA 10 UA Rubí
12.85 CL-7464 ROLDAN VINTRO, MARTINA 10 UGE Badalona
13.01 CL-94115 GERHARD TORRA, ARLET 11 UA Terrassa
13.34 CL-3063 WIC LOPEZ, IVET 10 U Colomenca At.
13.76 CL-93139 GARCIA MAZO, EMMA 10 UA Rubí

CL-8516 BARRANCO SÁNCHEZ, ELENA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-2779 CALVILLO ROURA, AITANA 11 UA Rubí
CL-89979 CAPARROS ZURITA, GAL-LA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-4938 COBACHO SANCHEZ, NURIA 11 UA Rubí
CL-9674 DÍAZ RUIZ, AINA 11 Barcelona At.
CL-6422 FELIUBADALO RECIO, JULIA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-7379 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, AITANA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-7718 GAGO ROSERO, MERCÈ 11 CA Vilafranca
CL-7996 GILI NAVAS, LIDIA 11 Barcelona At.
CL-799 IZQUERDO EJARQUE, NOA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-2343 LLOVERAS HEREDIA, SELENA 11 Barcelona At.
CL-4877 MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ, CARLA 11 Pratenc AA

80m FEM. AL SUB14F



CL-7590 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, NICOLE 10 UGE Badalona
CL-2372 MARTINEZ TORO, MARINA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-10601 MENA ZAMARRA, VIOLETA 11 Barcelona At.
CL-12895 MIR REALE, MARTINA 11 UA Barberà
CL-12659 MORENO ROMERO, GEMMA 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-12588 OLIVERAS ROURA, OLGA 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-95780 PEREZ GALVEZ, IRIS 10 UA Rubí
CL-95781 PEREZ GALVEZ, NOA 10 UA Rubí
CL-10285 PETRIZZELLI GUILLEN, PAULA VALENTINA 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-93104 RIUS VAZQUEZ, NORA 11 CA Viladecans
CL-3388 RUEDA FERNANDEZ, IRIA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-571 VENTURA DE PEDRO, MARTINA 11 CA Granollers
CL-4820 XARPELL LOPEZ, JANA 11 Avinent Manresa



Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
01:52.26 CL-1489 BUYREU ALIAS, ANNA 12 Pratenc AA
01:55.47 CL-91800 PONTI BARRABES, NURIA 13 Avinent Manresa
01:57.74 CT-649 MULINARI CERDÀ, ELSA 12 UA Terrassa
01:59.28 CT-1386 BERREZOUK CHERRAD, HAFSA 12 UA Terrassa
02:01.94 CL-4410 DIAZ ESPINO, JULIA 13 U Colomenca At.
02:02.18 CL-10663 VALERO NAVARRO, AINA 13 Barcelona At.
02:03.45 CL-5240 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, VALERIA 12 UA Barberà
02:05.35 CL-3578 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIA 12 UGE Badalona
02:05.99 CL-91191 COSTA BOSCH, CLAUDIA 12 CA Vic
02:06.51 CL-95710 LAZARO VALLEJO, SARA 12 UA Barberà
02:07.42 CL-2464 RIBO NIN, CLAUDIA 12 Runners El Vendrell
02:09.57 CL-2422 TUSELL MARPONS, JOANA 12 CA Sant Celoni
02:11.64 CL-2717 AGRA TEROL, ALICIA 13 CA Gavà
02:14.60 CT-1772 COSTA SIMO, NEUS 12 CA Terres de Ponent
02:16.17 CL-92218 DIAZ RUIZ, MARIA 12 U Colomenca At.
02:17.43 CL-6428 PUJADAS HERNANDEZ, ELBA 12 Barcelona At.
02:21.60 CL-246 CAPARROS MUDARRA, JANA 12 UA Rubí
02:21.87 CL-4302 FATTY RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 13 Pratenc AA
02:22.29 CL-9532 PALOMAR SANCHEZ, SOFIA 12 UA Barberà
02:24.36 CL-9781 AGUDO BROCAL, PAULA 12 CA Gavà
02:30.28 CL-4711 MARTINEZ ORTIZ, MONICA 13 UGE Badalona
02:36.52 CL-10662 ANDRÉS SANCHO, LUCIA 13 Barcelona At.

CL-13030 ABELLAN REAL, ARLET 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-12252 ANTICH , ABRIL 13 Pratenc AA
CL-9194 BUZON GIBERT, JANA 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-11238 CANAL SANCHEZ, LAIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-13156 CODESAL ALVAREZ, INÉS 12 Barcelona At.
CL-4318 CUENCA MORCILLO, MARIAN 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-11372 DEL AMA SUAREZ, MARIA 12 CA Viladecans
CL-5135 FLORENSA MELÉ, MAIKA 12 UA Barberà
CL-7941 GALLARDO BELMONTE, BEATRIZ 12 CA Viladecans
CL-12827 GASCON TRAPERO, INES 13 CA Gavà
CT-852 GOMEZ VICENTE, MARTINA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-9831 GUIRADO ALVAREZ, BIANCA 13 CA Mollet
CL-13029 HIDALGO CARMONA, MARTINA 13 CA Viladecans
CL-11282 JULIAN PEREZ, EMMA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-96308 LOPEZ CALATAYUD, JULIA 12 Runners El Vendrell
CL-3199 MEJORADO JOUSSEAUME, ADRIANA 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-93408 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, IVET 12 UGE Badalona
CL-5038 OLIVER PEREZ, LEIRE 12 UA Barberà
CL-11895 PARDO RIVERO, ALICIA 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-9686 PICÓN FERRÉ, JAZMÍN 12 Barcelona At.
CL-11261 REINA CADAVID, EIDER 13 Barcelona At.
CL-95694 ROMERO CALERO, IRENE 12 CA Viladecans
CL-95018 SANS MURAY, AILA 13 UGE Badalona
CL-9193 SAUQUILLO AIVAR, QUERALT 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-9385 TOLEDO DIAZ, IRIA 13 CA Gavà

600m FEM. AL  SUB12F



Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
11:28.50 CT-1696 MONJE SAN MILLAN, YLENIA 08 UGE Badalona
12:57.64 CT-1138 LLONCH LOUREIRO, EMMA 08 UA Terrassa

CL-90328 ABAD BENTO, ONA 09 CA Nou Barris
CL-88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA 08 CA Gavà
CT-1316 LLONCH LOUREIRO, UXIA 08 UA Terrassa
CL-13100 NAVIO SOLE, CARME 09 Barcelona At.
CL-3095 SANIGER JEREZ, CARLA 09 CA Gavà

Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
11:22.80 CT-1403 LAO BLANCO, LAURA 10 UA Terrassa
12:31.06 CL-9594 DOMINGUEZ OROZCO, MARTINA 11 Runners El Vendrell
14:42.20 CL-91972 CASTILLEJO DELGADO, INES 11 CA Gavà
14:44.04 CL-4444 LLORENTE LOPEZ, LAURA 10 CA Viladecans

CL-91843 GALAN RAMIREZ, OLIVIA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-7058 MARTIN LLORENTE, NEUS 11 CA Viladecans
CL-12895 MIR REALE, MARTINA 11 UA Barberà
CL-3404 SAINZ POZO, ALICIA 10 CA Viladecans

Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
13.16 CL-93852 JAFFRE MARTINEZ, LAIA 10 CG Tarragona
13.48 CL-96067 MARTINEZ AnyN, CARLA 10 U Colomenca At.
14.10 CL-88099 GIACARDI GIOVANDO, ARIANNA 10 CA Gavà
14.73 CL-584 BORT LLOBET, MARIONA 10 Avinent Manresa
15.25 CL-7464 ROLDAN VINTRO, MARTINA 10 UGE Badalona
15.37 CL-7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA 10 Barcelona At.
15.74 CL-607 GRACIA SALAS, ELSA 10 Barcelona At.
16.20 CL-608 MEIJIDE BONET, MARIA 10 Barcelona At.
16.31 CL-83877 GARCIA FRANCH, QUERALT 11 Avinent Manresa
16.53 CL-89275 BIAOU NOE, CLARISSE 11 UA Barberà

CL-4751 DALMASES CANUDAS, ESTEL 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-6385 LEVY KASSER, CHLOE 11 Barcelona At.
CL-2343 LLOVERAS HEREDIA, SELENA 11 Barcelona At.
CL-6393 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, ELIA 11 Barcelona At.

3.000m FEM. SUB16F

3.000m FEM. AL SUB14F

80m tanques (0,762) SUB14F



Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
1.29 CL-92218 DIAZ RUIZ, MARIA 12 U Colomenca At.
1.28 CL-93408 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, IVET 12 UGE Badalona
1.28 CL-9686 PICÓN FERRÉ, JAZMÍN 12 Barcelona At.
1.26 CL-95018 SANS MURAY, AILA 13 UGE Badalona
1.10 CL-8614 VILASECA RODRIGUEZ, JANA 12 Avinent Manresa
1.08 CL-3842 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, AINA 13 Pratenc AA
0.98 CL-91809 IFTIMI IFTIMI, CASIANA NOA 13 Avinent Manresa
0.95 CL-7675 GIRON CONTRERAS, LAIA KEIKO 13 Pratenc AA
0.92 CL-95543 JUBELLS GARCIA, MIA 13 Avinent Manresa

CL-9781 AGUDO BROCAL, PAULA 12 CA Gavà
CL-246 CAPARROS MUDARRA, JANA 12 UA Rubí
CL-5240 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, VALERIA 12 UA Barberà
CL-5135 FLORENSA MELÉ, MAIKA 12 UA Barberà
CL-88802 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HADA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-84217 HERNANDEZ RUBIO, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-95710 LAZARO VALLEJO, SARA 12 UA Barberà
CL-9532 PALOMAR SANCHEZ, SOFIA 12 UA Barberà
CL-9193 SAUQUILLO AIVAR, QUERALT 13 Avinent Manresa
CL-1936 SUBIRATS MENESES, KIARA 13 CA Mollet

3.50 CL-95647 OLIVE PUIGDELLIVOL, PAULINA 14 Avinent Manresa
3.33 CL-4591 VIALE FUENTES, LIA 14 CA Canovelles
3.32 CL-2603 SIERRA PUIGMARTI, JANA 15 Avinent Manresa
3.25 CL-10652 CAPELL QUIROS, ALBA 14 CE Penedès
3.12 CL-5028 CINCA COSTA, ELSA 14 Avinent Manresa
3.04 CL-7055 TIMONEDA GARCIA, AINA 14 U Colomenca At.
2.97 CL-3786 VIALE FUENTES, NOA 14 CA Canovelles
2.87 CL-11855 MARTINEZ MOLINA, NAIALA 15 CA Viladecans
2.82 CL-94100 ELORRIAGA SANCHEZ, HAIZEA 14 CA Granollers
2.78 CL-3109 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 15 CA Granollers
2.75 CL-8216 SANTACRUZ ALACID, CARLA 15 UA Rubí
2.74 CT-2244 CALZADA FEDOTOVA, ALEXANDRA 15 UA Rubí
2.74 CL-1821 SELGAS CIFUENTES, NAHIA 14 Avinent Manresa
2.68 CL-9184 JODAR GOMEZ, ADRIANA 15 Avinent Manresa
2.68 CL-5813 LADRON DE GUEVARA BALTIERREZ, CLARA 14 Avinent Manresa
2.53 CL-8592 PUJOL REMESAL, PAULA 14 Avinent Manresa
2.24 CL-11176 DURAN LOPEZ, SARA 15 U Colomenca At.
2.20 CL-3119 LEON BENITEZ, VALENTINA 14 CA Granollers
2.14 CL-10967 MAROTO ESCUDER, AINHOA 15 U Colomenca At.
2.08 CT-2064 TUDÓ GILI, JANA 15 UA Rubí
1.87 CL-9622 PULIDO SANCHEZ, AINA 15 CA Viladecans

CT-1936 DE CAL BARBERA, CARLOTA 14 CN Reus Ploms
CL-12810 DE LA FUENTE LLORCA, CARLA 15 UA Barberà
CT-1735 FERNÁNDEZ ESCOBEDO, CHLOÉ 14 CN Reus Ploms
CL-12526 ISTURIZ SERRASOLSAS, MAR 14 Avinent Manresa
CL-7120 JIMENEZ RODA, LEIRE 14 CA Viladecans
CL-10974 MORENO CALVO, EMMA 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-12658 MORENO ROMERO, ARIADNA 14 Avinent Manresa
CL-6885 MURIEL LOPEZ, ALIA 15 Pratenc AA
CL-7121 SANCHEZ DOMINGO, PAULA 14 CA Viladecans
CL-6483 SUBIRATS MENESES, EILA 14 CA Mollet
CL-7891 TEJADA MOYA, CARLOTA 14 UA Barberà
CL-12935 TORRANO SANCHEZ, AMALIA 14 CA Viladecans

Alçada FEM. SUB12F

Llargada FEM. SUB10F



Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
CL-584 BORT LLOBET, MARIONA 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-4751 DALMASES CANUDAS, ESTEL 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-83877 GARCIA FRANCH, QUERALT 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-4132 MANUBENS CAYUELA, JANA 11 Avinent Manresa

08.78 CL-607 GRACIA SALAS, ELSA 10 Barcelona At.
07.17 CL-7489 URIOL RIPOLL, MARTINA 11 Barcelona At.

CL-9210 GALLETTI LATORRE, BIANCA 10 Barcelona At.
08.98 CL-799 IZQUERDO EJARQUE, NOA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
08.86 CL-4145 ROMERO ROMERO, AMARA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
08.79 CL-94423 BAUTISTA RUIZ, NOA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
07.55 CL-92189 MORENO ELIAS, HELENA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
08.59 CL-88091 COLLADO FERNANDEZ, GISELA 10 CA Gavà
07.10 CL-95043 GARCIA DE DIOS, DUNA 11 CA Gavà
10.21 CL-93852 JAFFRE MARTINEZ, LAIA 10 CG Tarragona

CL-8516 BARRANCO SÁNCHEZ, ELENA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-6396 ESTRELLA MIRALLES, MAIA 11 Pratenc AA

Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
09.04 CL-11231 BARANOWSKA , MARTYNA 10 U Colomenca At.

CL-7379 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, AITANA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-92042 GONZALEZ ALCALA, EMMA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-96067 MARTINEZ AnyN, CARLA 10 U Colomenca At.

08.98 CL-93136 VALERA HUACHACA, NOELIA 10 UA Rubí
CL-93139 GARCIA MAZO, EMMA 10 UA Rubí

10.32 CL-95876 MORERA ARGILES, LAIA 11 UA Terrassa
CT-858 DAVI VILAR, JULIA 10 UA Terrassa
CL-94115 GERHARD TORRA, ARLET 11 UA Terrassa
CL-93555 MILLO VALLS, ARIADNA 10 UA Terrassa

09.27 CL-7597 SANZ RAMIREZ, GEMMA 10 UGE Badalona
08.57 CL-7463 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, CARLA 10 UGE Badalona
07.69 CL-89979 CAPARROS ZURITA, GAL-LA 10 UGE Badalona

CL-4055 MORENO FERMIN, ADRIANA 10 UGE Badalona

Triple Salt FEM. AL SUB14F-GRUP B

Triple Salt FEM. AL SUB14F-GRUP A



06.30 CL-5121 VARGAS MARTIN, PAULA 12 Avinent Manresa
06.23 CL-95543 JUBELLS GARCIA, MIA 13 Avinent Manresa
05.93 CL-1832 PLANAS VIVES, JULIA 12 Avinent Manresa
04.96 CL-95539 GARCIA PERRAMON, ELIA 13 Avinent Manresa
04.69 CL-8614 VILASECA RODRIGUEZ, JANA 12 Avinent Manresa
04.52 CL-91800 PONTI BARRABES, NURIA 13 Avinent Manresa
06.35 CL-10662 ANDRÉS SANCHO, LUCIA 13 Barcelona At.
03.72 CL-11238 CANAL SANCHEZ, LAIA 13 Barcelona At.

CL-13156 CODESAL ALVAREZ, INÉS 12 Barcelona At.
CL-11281 IÑIGUEZ CANDIL, PAULA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-11282 JULIAN PEREZ, EMMA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-11261 REINA CADAVID, EIDER 13 Barcelona At.
CL-10663 VALERO NAVARRO, AINA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-12827 GASCON TRAPERO, INES 13 CA Gavà

07.91 CL-96267 TELLEZ ROMO, MIREIA 12 CA Mollet
CL-92267 ESCRIG MAYNERIS, ABRIL 13 CA Sant Celoni

08.09 CL-91191 COSTA BOSCH, CLAUDIA 12 CA Vic
07.06 CL-93932 PARAREDA GAMERO, JULIA 12 CA Vic

CL-11372 DEL AMA SUAREZ, MARIA 12 CA Viladecans
CL-7941 GALLARDO BELMONTE, BEATRIZ 12 CA Viladecans
CL-13029 HIDALGO CARMONA, MARTINA 13 CA Viladecans
CL-95694 ROMERO CALERO, IRENE 12 CA Viladecans

03.67 CL-7675 GIRON CONTRERAS, LAIA KEIKO 13 Pratenc AA
07.36 CL-3587 BENITEZ BARROSO, IRENE 12 U Colomenca At.

CL-2913 MORENO CALVO, ONA 12 U Colomenca At.
06.14 CL-5038 OLIVER PEREZ, LEIRE 12 UA Barberà
05.64 CL-88802 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HADA 12 UA Terrassa

CT-852 GOMEZ VICENTE, MARTINA 12 UA Terrassa
CT-649 MULINARI CERDÀ, ELSA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-95018 SANS MURAY, AILA 13 UGE Badalona

Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
50.05 CL-1593 VELASCO MESA, AINA 11 CA Torredembarra
37.38 CL-1007 CECILIA CALVET, CLAUDIA 10 UA Montsià
28.53 CL-9652 SERRA DOU, JANA 10 CA Sant Celoni
25.20 CL-9813 RUBIES COLL, ARES 11 UA Terrassa
23.85 CL-2847 GARCIA SAN JOSE, CARLA 10 Barcelona At.
23.34 CL-6385 LEVY KASSER, CHLOE 11 Barcelona At.
21.54 CL-6394 LOPEZ PEGUERO, ALBA 10 Barcelona At.
20.19 CL-2781 MORENO GONZALEZ, ANNA 10 UA Rubí
19.72 CL-7595 PLAZA TEIJERA, LUCIA 10 UGE Badalona
19.69 CL-96392 ROCAMORA REY, CARLA 10 CA Parets
18.70 CL-6421 AIXUT PESARREDONA, LAURA 10 Barcelona At.
11.06 CL-4820 XARPELL LOPEZ, JANA 11 Avinent Manresa

CL-9248 ARCOS REYES, JULIA 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-4328 AYMERICH MATEO, ALEDIS 10 UGE Badalona
CL-12452 BEAS BURÓ, ERIKA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-89275 BIAOU NOE, CLARISSE 11 UA Barberà
CT-1214 FLORIMON CEBALLOS, ARIADNA NICOLE 10 CN Reus Ploms
CL-7062 MENCHON SUAREZ, AIXA 11 UA Barberà
CL-10841 NAVARRO BRENLLA, JULIA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-9315 ORTIZ ANDREU, LAIA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-10095 ROVIRA TORRA, LAIA 11 Avinent Manresa

Pes (2kg) FEM SUB12F-GRUP B

Pes (2kg) FEM SUB12F-GRUP A

Martell(2kg) FEM AL SUB14F



Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
36.69 CT-1677 SELLART BORDES, ANGELA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
30.35 CL-88091 COLLADO FERNANDEZ, GISELA 10 CA Gavà
23.91 CL-4055 MORENO FERMIN, ADRIANA 10 UGE Badalona
21.60 CL-7597 SANZ RAMIREZ, GEMMA 10 UGE Badalona
21.40 CT-563 HERNANDEZ HERRERO, LEYRE 11 UA Terrassa
16.07 CL-93555 MILLO VALLS, ARIADNA 10 UA Terrassa
15.93 CL-94424 GONZALEZ IBAÑEZ, PAULA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
15.05 CL-9210 GALLETTI LATORRE, BIANCA 10 Barcelona At.
14.61 CL-92189 MORENO ELIAS, HELENA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
12.96 CL-6421 AIXUT PESARREDONA, LAURA 10 Barcelona At.
12.46 CL-6394 LOPEZ PEGUERO, ALBA 10 Barcelona At.
12.38 CL-2847 GARCIA SAN JOSE, CARLA 10 Barcelona At.
12.13 CL-9248 ARCOS REYES, JULIA 11 Avinent Manresa
09.38 CL-9674 DÍAZ RUIZ, AINA 11 Barcelona At.
07.43 CL-7595 PLAZA TEIJERA, LUCIA 10 UGE Badalona

CL-91972 CASTILLEJO DELGADO, INES 11 CA Gavà
CL-6422 FELIUBADALO RECIO, JULIA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-95043 GARCIA DE DIOS, DUNA 11 CA Gavà
CL-88099 GIACARDI GIOVANDO, ARIANNA 10 CA Gavà
CL-2372 MARTINEZ TORO, MARINA 10 Barcelona At.

Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
08.65 CL-10726 FATTY RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA 17 Pratenc AA
08.10 CL-5027 PONTI BARRABES, MERITXELL 16 Avinent Manresa

CL-12981 AZERO SANCHEZ, CARLA 16 CA Viladecans
CL-11465 BASANY FRUCTUOSO, GISELA 16 Avinent Manresa
CL-13187 CASTILLEJO DELGADO, CARLA 16 CA Gavà
CL-12983 CRIADO GODINO, LUCIA 16 CA Viladecans
CL-12985 GARCIA CARDONA, MARINA 16 CA Viladecans
CL-12942 JUAN SABIO, SARA 16 CA Viladecans
CL-13027 LOZANO FLORES, IRENE 16 CA Viladecans
CL-12982 LUNA JIMENEZ, ASTRID 16 CA Viladecans
CL-11866 MARTIN GONZALEZ, MARIA 18 UA Barberà
CL-10833 MASSONS , ARIADNA 16 Pratenc AA
CL-5131 PESOA SERRA, BRUNA 16 Avinent Manresa

Javelina (400g) FEM. SUB14F

Vortex FEM. SUB8F



Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
11:50.28 CL-91809 IFTIMI IFTIMI, CASIANA NOA 13 Avinent Manresa
11:52.92 CT-853 RODENAS VAZQUEZ, ONA 12 UA Terrassa
12:09.83 CL-8024 DIAZ PEREZ, UXIA 13 CA Mollet
12:10.00 CL-84217 HERNANDEZ RUBIO, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
12:17.83 CL-95539 GARCIA PERRAMON, ELIA 13 Avinent Manresa
12:22.80 CL-96308 LOPEZ CALATAYUD, JULIA 12 Runners El Vendrell
12:35.17 CL-1936 SUBIRATS MENESES, KIARA 13 CA Mollet
12:36.41 CL-11871 HERNÁNDEZ BLANCO, VERA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
12:56.00 CL-92213 ALCAZAR JANNACK, PAULA 12 U Colomenca At.
13:00.06 CL-89271 AUBIA GARCIA, GINA 12 UA Barberà
13:03.81 CL-3415 LAPARRA POZO, GABRIELA 13 CA Viladecans
13:29.00 CL-3402 SAINZ COLLADO, BLANCA 13 CA Viladecans
15:24.87 CL-11281 IÑIGUEZ CANDIL, PAULA 13 Barcelona At.
17:28.00 CL-3409 GALINDO CHENOLL, AINHOA 13 CA Viladecans

CL-1912 CASAS MARTINEZ, ASTRID 13 CA Mollet
CL-4411 DIAZ ESPINO, VEGA 13 U Colomenca At.

Marca Llic. Nom Any Club
05:06.91 CL-10652 CAPELL QUIROS, ALBA 14 CE Penedès
05:30.91 CL-6483 SUBIRATS MENESES, EILA 14 CA Mollet
06:13.86 CL-95647 OLIVE PUIGDELLIVOL, PAULINA 14 Avinent Manresa
06:23.60 CL-7121 SANCHEZ DOMINGO, PAULA 14 CA Viladecans
06:35.53 CL-2603 SIERRA PUIGMARTI, JANA 15 Avinent Manresa
06:58.13 CL-1821 SELGAS CIFUENTES, NAHIA 14 Avinent Manresa
07:20.30 CL-5813 LADRON DE GUEVARA BALTIERREZ, CLARA 14 Avinent Manresa
08:01.40 CL-9184 JODAR GOMEZ, ADRIANA 15 Avinent Manresa
08:09.30 CL-8592 PUJOL REMESAL, PAULA 14 Avinent Manresa
08:26.40 CL-5028 CINCA COSTA, ELSA 14 Avinent Manresa

CT-1382 BERREZOUK CHERRAD, BASMA 15 UA Terrassa
CT-2244 CALZADA FEDOTOVA, ALEXANDRA 15 UA Rubí
CT-1936 DE CAL BARBERA, CARLOTA 14 CN Reus Ploms
CL-12810 DE LA FUENTE LLORCA, CARLA 15 UA Barberà
CL-94100 ELORRIAGA SANCHEZ, HAIZEA 14 CA Granollers
CT-1735 FERNÁNDEZ ESCOBEDO, CHLOÉ 14 CN Reus Ploms
CL-12526 ISTURIZ SERRASOLSAS, MAR 14 Avinent Manresa
CL-7120 JIMENEZ RODA, LEIRE 14 CA Viladecans
CL-3119 LEON BENITEZ, VALENTINA 14 CA Granollers
CL-11855 MARTINEZ MOLINA, NAIALA 15 CA Viladecans
CL-3109 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 15 CA Granollers
CL-10974 MORENO CALVO, EMMA 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-12658 MORENO ROMERO, ARIADNA 14 Avinent Manresa
CL-6885 MURIEL LOPEZ, ALIA 15 Pratenc AA
CL-9622 PULIDO SANCHEZ, AINA 15 CA Viladecans
CL-8216 SANTACRUZ ALACID, CARLA 15 UA Rubí
CL-7891 TEJADA MOYA, CARLOTA 14 UA Barberà
CL-7055 TIMONEDA GARCIA, AINA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-12935 TORRANO SANCHEZ, AMALIA 14 CA Viladecans
CT-2064 TUDÓ GILI, JANA 15 UA Rubí
CL-4591 VIALE FUENTES, LIA 14 CA Canovelles
CL-3786 VIALE FUENTES, NOA 14 CA Canovelles

1.000m marxa FEM. SUB10F

2.000m marxa FEM. en pista SUB12F


